
Dharur - Bidar Christian Jathara Special (UnReserved)/07024XXXXX - Pass - SCR 
DRR/Dharur to BIDR/Bidar 

3h 10m - 113 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DRR Dharur 19:50 0 1 0 28 514 SCR
2 MWY Mailaram 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 6 45 546 SCR
3 GDQ Godamgura 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 13 36 589 SCR
4 VKB Vikarabad Junction 20:30 20:50 20m 0 1 22 52 626 SCR
5 SSPD Sadashivapet Road 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 44 89 631 SCR
6 KOHR Kohir Deccan 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 67 64 629 SCR
7 ZB Zahirabad 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 81 27 SCR
8 BIDR Bidar 23:00 0 1 113 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (00:45)

May 15 2024 (00:45)

1

1


